M
TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330  www.thermaltransfer.com36
FLUID COOLING  |  Mobile M Series
A
IR
 C
O
O

Operating Temperature 400° F
*Other connection types available. Please consult factory for assistance.
How to Order
Model
Series
M
MR - Relief
Bypass
Included
Model Size Selected
– –
Connection
Type*
Blank - NPT
S - SAE
Relief Bypass
Blank - No Bypass
30 - 30 psi
60 - 60 psi
–
ADD FOR MR MODELS ONLY
Mwww.thermaltransfer.com   TTPSales@thermasys.com  262.554.8330 37
A
IR
 C
O
O
L
E
D
 M
G
E
F
1.88
1.86
D
B
C
A
.62 1.50 SQ
H
2 PLACES
.53 DIA
4 MOUNTING HOLES
G
E
F
1.88
1.86
D
B
C
A
.62 1.50 SQ
H
2 PLACES
FLOW
.53 DIA
4 MOUNTING HOLES
Dimensions & Weights
Model